
Jul 13 - Fri 6:30 - 10 pm

Jul 14 - Sat 10 am - 5 pm

Jul 15 - Sun 2  - 6 pm

PLEASE NOTE: Sets will be constructed prior to the beginning of rehearsals. August 5, 2018. Help appreciated.

Mark with an X

Aug 5 - Sun 4 - 10 pm

Aug 6 - Mon 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 7 - Tues 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 8 - Wed 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 9 - Thurs 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 12 - Sun 4 - 10 pm

Aug 13 - Mon 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 14 - Tues 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 15 - Wed 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 16 - Thurs 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 19 - Sun 4 - 10 pm

Aug 20 - Mon 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 21 - Tues 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 22 - Wed 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 23 - Thurs 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 26 -Sun 4 - 10 pm

Aug 27 - Mon 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 28 - Tues 6:30 - 10 pm

Aug 29 - Wed 7 - 10 pm

Aug 30 - Thurs 7 - 10 pm

Sept 2 - Sun 4 - 10 pm

Sept 3 - Mon TBA

Sept 4 - Tues TBA

Sept 5 - Wed TBA

Sept 6 - Thurs TBA

Sept 7 - Fri TBA

Sept 8 - Sat TBA

Sept 9 - Sun TBA

Sept 14 - Fri TBA

Sept 15 - Sat TBA

Sept 16 - Sun TBA

Sept 21 - Fri TBA

Sept 22 - Sat TBA

Sept 23 - Sun TBA STRIKE Immediately following final performance.  ALL CALLED!!

Rehearsal Schedule (Version 1 -  6/6/2018)

TECH WEEK!

Mandatory Rehearsal Dates from here on out.  Cannot miss and do the show

"It's SHOWTIME!!!"

Olathe Civic Theatre presents

The Drowsy Chaperone

Director:  Julie Ewing Music Director:  Kevin Bogan Choreographer:  Ann McCroskey

Production Coordinator:  Peter Leondedis Stage Manager:  Meghann Deveroux

All Performance and Rehearsal Location**: OCTA, 500 E Loula Street, Olathe, KS 66061

Please mark ALL conflicts below.  

Any notes you want to add or reason for absense. 

Violet SONG & DANCE SLAM!! Location: TBA

"It's SHOWTIME!!!"

"It's SHOWTIME!!!"


